COCKTAILS
BUBBLY

WATERMELON BELLINI 1250
Watermelon juice, Sparkling wine

APERO SPRITZ 1250
Aperol, Sparkling wine, Soda splash

MARTINI FIZzz 1250
Rosso vermouth, Sparkling wine

SHOOTERS

KAMIKAZE 1250
Vodka, Orange liqueur, Lime juice

JAGERBOMB 1250
Jagermeister, Red bull

CHOCO CHILLI 1250
Coffee liqueur, Tabasco, Cream

WINTER COCKTAILS

MULLED GIN 1250
Gin, Apple juice, Lemon, cinnamon

HOT TODDY 1250
VS cognac, Honey, Cinnamon, Apple juice, Sun dried spices

TEA BOMB 1250
Jagermeister, Star anise, Cardamom

MULLED WINE 1250
Red wine, Cinnamon, Orange juice, Sun dried spices

Our standard measure is 30ml.
Service of liquor is prohibited to any person below 25 years of age. All prices are in
Indian rupees and exclusive of all applicable taxes. We levy no service charge.



VINTAGE

CLASSIC MARTINI
Gin, Bianco vermouth

VESPER
Gin, Vodka, Dry white wine

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Rosso vermouth

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Fresh lime juice,
orange liqueur, Cranberry
juice

CAIPIROSKA

Vodka, Lime, demerara Sugar

BLOODY MARY
Vodka, Tomato juice, Tabasco,
Worcestershire, Salt, Black Pepper

MOJITO
White Rum, Mint leaves, Lime, Sugar, Lemonade

DAIQUIRI
White rum, Lime juice, Simple syrup

MARGARITA
Tequila, Orange liqueur, Lime juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Gin, Tequila, Vodka, Rum,
Orange liqueur, Lime juice, Cola splash

MANHATTAN
Bourbon whiskey, sweet vermouth, Aromatic bitters

WHISKY SOUR
Bourbon whiskey, Egg white, Sweet and Sour

Our standard measure is 30ml.

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

Service of liquor is prohibited to any person below 25 years of age. All prices
are in Indian rupees and exclusive of all applicable taxes. We levy no service

charge.



INSOMNIATINIS

CHAMOMILE MARTINI
Gin, Bianco vermouth, Chamomile tea

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Coffee liqueur, Espresso

DIRTY MARTINI
Gin, Bianco vermouth, Olive juice

SMOKY MARTINI
Vodka, Bianco vermouth, Smoky malt splash

SELEQTIONS PORTFOLIO

AMBASSADOR PUNCH
Light rum, Dark rum, Brandy, Gin, Pineapple juice, orange
juice, Cranberry juice, Cinnamon, Lime juice

YBR SANGRIA
Dry red wine, orange liqueur,
Chopped fruits, Lime juice, orange juice

LARRY’S GIN SOUR
Gin, Basil, Bianco vermouth,
Egg white, Bitters, Maple syrup, Lime juice

THE DOME MULE
Bourbon whiskey, Fresh muddled ginger, orange
juice, Bitters, demerara, Ginger ale

INSOMNIA’S MIST
Tequila, Orange liqueur, Lime juice, homemade
turmeric, orange juice

A DAY FOR ROSE
Vodka, Rosé wine, Apple juice, Lemon juice, Grenadine

Our standard measure is 30ml.

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

Service of liquor is prohibited to any person below 25 years of age. All prices
are in Indian rupees and exclusive of all applicable taxes. We levy no service

charge.



APERITIFS (60ML)

CAMPARI 950
APEROL 950
PERNOD 950
RICARD 950
MARTINI ROSSO 950
MARTINI EXTRA DRY 950
TEQUILA
DON JULIO REPOSADO 1250
DON JULIO BLANCO 1250
CORRALEJO ANEJO 1199
CORRALEJO REPOSADO 1049
JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO 1000
COSCO VIEJO AGAVE BLANCO 750

Our standard measure is 30ml.

Service of liquor is prohibited to any person below 25 years of age. All prices
are in Indian rupees and exclusive of all applicable taxes. We levy no service
charge.



WORLD OF WHISKIES

SPEYSIDE

GLENFIDDICH 26 YEARS 10000
GLENFIDDICH 21 YEARS 2500
VIVANTA PRIVATE RESERVE 2500
ABERLOUR 1993

BALVENIE 21 YEARS 3750
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS 2000
GLENROTHES VINTAGE 1994 1625
GLENROTHES SELECT RESERVE 1625
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS 1375
BALVENIE 14 YEARS 1375
SINGLETON 15 YEARS 1375
MACALLAN 12 YEARS 1375
BALVENIE 12 YEARS 1000
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS 1000
SINGLETON 12YEARS 1000
MONKEY SHOULDER 899
GLENGRANT 10 YEARS 899

Our standard measure is 30ml.

Service of liquor is prohibited to any person below 25 years of age. All prices
are in Indian rupees and exclusive of all applicable taxes. We levy no service
charge.



SKYE

TALISKER STROM 1000
TALISKER 10 YEARS 899
ISLAY
LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS 899
HIGHLAND
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS 899
LOWLAND
GLENKINCHIE 12 YEARS 899

Our standard measure is 30ml.

Service of liquor is prohibited to any person below 25 years of age. All prices
are in Indian rupees and exclusive of all applicable taxes. We levy no service
charge.



BLENDED SCOTCH

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 2249
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL 1299
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 799
TEACHER’S GOLDEN THISTLE 12 YEARS 699
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 625
TEACHER’S HIGHLAND CREAM 625
TEACHER'’S 50 625

JOHNNIE WALKER BLONDE

625
100 PIPERS 625
SCOTTISH LEADER 625

Our standard measure is 30ml.

Service of liquor is prohibited to any person below 25 years of age. All prices
are in Indian rupees and exclusive of all applicable taxes. We levy no service
charge.



INDIAN WHISKIES

RAMPUR 1250
INDRI 899
JAPENESE
YAMAZAKI 2500
HIBIKI 2250
TOKI SUNTORY 799
BOURBON AND TENNESSEE
MAKER’S MARK 850
JACK DANIELS 750
JIM BEAM 625

Our standard measure is 30ml.

Service of liquor is prohibited to any person below 25 years of age. All prices
are in Indian rupees and exclusive of all applicable taxes. We levy no service
charge.



VODKA

KAUFFMAN INAUGURATION BLEND 5500
BELUGA NOBLE 1000
HAKU 899
GREY GOOSE 899
BELVEDERE 899
SKY 625
SMIRNOFF 625
GIN
THE BOTANIST 1000
HENDRICK’S 1000
JAISALMER 950
ROKU 950
SIPSMITH 950
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 750
TANQUERAY 750
GREATER THAN 625

Our standard measure is 30ml.

Service of liquor is prohibited to any person below 25 years of age. All prices
are in Indian rupees and exclusive of all applicable taxes. We levy no service
charge.



RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 625
OLD MONK 625
MORPHEUS X0 625
REMY MARTIN XO 2250
REMY MARTIN VSOP 1150
MARTELL VSOP 1150
HENNESSY VS 1050
MARTELL VS 750

Our standard measure is 30ml.

Service of liquor is prohibited to any person below 25 years of age. All prices
are in Indian rupees and exclusive of all applicable taxes. We levy no service
charge.



LIQUEURS

COINTREAU
CREME DE CACAO
DRAMBUIE
SAMBUCA
COCONUT PASSION
GALLIANO

KAHLUA

PATRON XO CAFE
JAGERMEISTER

LIMONCELLO

Our standard measure is 30ml.

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

Service of liquor is prohibited to any person below 25 years of age. All prices
are in Indian rupees and exclusive of all applicable taxes. We levy no service

charge.



WINES
RED WINES (BY GLASS)

SULA RASA ZINFANDEL

ANGEL SENORITA MALBEC RESERVE
ANGEL SENORITA MERLOT

FISHING CAT CABERNET SAUVGNION
CAMAS PINOT NOIR

CAMAS MERLOT

SULA CABERNET SHIRAZ

FRATELLI SHIRAZ

WHITE WINE (BY GLASS)

SULA CHENIN BLANC

ANGEL SENORITA CHARDONNAY
FISHING CAT PINOT GRIGIO

CAMAS SAUVIGNON BLANC

CAMAS CHARDONNAY

FRATELLI LATE HARVEST CHENIN BLANC
SULA SAUVION BLANC

FRATELLI SANGIOVESE BIANCO

THE SULA SOURCE SAUVIGNON BLANC

ROSE WINE (BY GLASS)

FISHING CAT ROSATO
SULA ROSE

Our standard measure is 30ml.

1250

1250

1100

1100

850

850

1150

1100

1100

999

950

850

850

850

1250

899

Service of liquor is prohibited to any person below 25 years of age. All prices
are in Indian rupees and exclusive of all applicable taxes. We levy no service

charge.



SPARKLING WINE (BY GLASS)

JUST ROBERTO PROSECCO 1600
MARTINI PROSECCO 1600
SULA BRUT 950
FRATELLI CUVEE BRUT 950
RED WINES (BY BOTTLE)

AMARONE ALLEGRINI 31250
CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE 15000
SAINT CLAIR PINOT NOIR 10000
SULA RASA ZINFANDEL 6275
ANGEL SENORITA MALBEC RESERVE 6000
ANGEL SANORITA MERLOT 5000
FISHING CAT CABERNET SAUVGNION 5000
CAMAS PINOT NOIR 4500
CAMAS MERLOT 4500
FRATELLI CLASSIC SHIRAZ 3799
SULA CABERNET SHIRAZ 3799

Our standard measure is 30ml.

Service of liquor is prohibited to any person below 25 years of age. All prices
are in Indian rupees and exclusive of all applicable taxes. We levy no service
charge.



WHITE WINE (BY BOTTLE)

SAINT CLAIR SAUVIGNON BLANC 10000
ANGEL SENORITA CHARDONNAY 5000
SULA CHENIN BLANC 5000
FISHING CAT PINOT GRIGIO 5000
CAMAS SAUVIGNON BLANC 4500
CAMAS CHARDONNAY 4500
FRATELLI LATE HARVEST CHENIN BLANC 4375
SULA SAUVIGNON BLANC 3799
FRATELLI SANGIOVESE BIANCO 3799
THE SULA SOURCE SAUVIGNON BLANC 3799
ROSE WINE (BY BOTTLE)
TAVEL GUIGAL 6000
FISHING CAT ROSATO 6000
SULA ROSE 3799

Our standard measure is 30ml.

Service of liquor is prohibited to any person below 25 years of age. All prices
are in Indian rupees and exclusive of all applicable taxes. We levy no service
charge.



SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE (BY BOTTLE)

DEVAUX CUVEE D BRUT ROSE 24000
MOET & CHANDON 18000
MARTINI PROSECCO 7500
JUST ROBERTO PROSECCO 7500
SULA BRUT 4375
FRATELLI CUVEE BRUT 4375
CHANG 750
CORONA 750
ERDINGER 750
HOEGAARDEN 750
KINGFISHER ULTRA 625
BIRA WHITE 625
BIRA BLOND 625
KINGFISHER FINE 625

Our standard measure is 30ml.

Service of liquor is prohibited to any person below 25 years of age. All prices
are in Indian rupees and exclusive of all applicable taxes. We levy no service
charge.



MOCKTAILS

LUTYEN’S PUNCH
Mix fruit juices, Fresh cream, Grenadine

DELHI DELIGHT
Blue Curacao syrup, Lime juice, Lemonade

VIRGIN PINA COLADA
Pineapple juice, Coconut cream

ALICE
Cranberry juice, Chat masala, Cucumber, Mint leaves

VIRGIN MOJITO
Mint leaves, Lime juice, Sugar, Lemonade

SOFT BEVERAGES

RED BULL AND SERVICES

PERRIER WATER AND SERVICES

SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT JUICE

AERATED WATER AND SERVICES
GINGER ALE AND SERVICES

TONIC WATER AND SERVICES
FRESH LIME SODA/WATER AND SERVICES

PACKAGED DRINKING WATER AND SERVICES

Our standard measure is 30ml.

500

500

500

500

500

499

449

449

399

399

399

399

299

Service of liquor is prohibited to any person below 25 years of age. All prices
are in Indian rupees and exclusive of all applicable taxes. We levy no service

charge.



