# **COCKTAILS BUBBLY**

WATERMELON BELLINI Watermelon juice, Sparkling wine	1250	
APERO SPRITZ Aperol, Sparkling wine, Soda splash	1250	
MARTINI FIZZ Rosso vermouth, Sparkling wine	1250	
SHOOTERS		
KAMIKAZE Vodka, Orange liqueur, Lime juice	1250	
JAGERBOMB Jägermeister, Red bull	1250	
CHOCO CHILLI Coffee liqueur, Tabasco, Cream	1250	
WINTER COCKTAILS		
MULLED GIN	1250	

Gin, Apple juice, Lemon, cinnamon

**HOT TODDY** 1250

VS cognac, Honey, Cinnamon, Apple juice, Sun dried spices

**TEA BOMB** 1250

Jägermeister, Star anise, Cardamom

**MULLED WINE** 1250

Red wine, Cinnamon, Orange juice, Sun dried spices

Our standard measure is 30ml.

#### **VINTAGE**

CLASSIC MARTINI	1250
Gin, Bianco vermouth	
VESPER	1250
Gin, Vodka, Dry white wine	
NEGRONI	1250
Gin, Campari, Rosso vermouth	
COSMOPOLITAN	1250
Vodka, Fresh lime juice,	
orange liqueur, Cranberry	
juice	
CAIPIROSKA	1250
Vodka, Lime, demerara Sugar	
BLOODY MARY	1250
Vodka, Tomato juice, Tabasco,	
Worcestershire, Salt, Black Pepper	
мојіто	1250
White Rum, Mint leaves, Lime, Sugar, Lemonade	
DAIQUIRI	1250
White rum, Lime juice, Simple syrup	
MARGARITA	1250
Tequila, Orange liqueur, Lime juice	
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA	1250
Gin, Tequila, Vodka, Rum,	
Orange liqueur, Lime juice, Cola splash	
MANHATTAN	1250
Bourbon whiskey, sweet vermouth, Aromatic bitters	
WHISKY SOUR	1250
Bourbon whiskey, Egg white, Sweet and Sour	

Our standard measure is 30ml.

#### **INSOMNIATINIS**

CHAMOMILE MARTINI Gin, Bianco vermouth, Chamomile tea	1250
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, Coffee liqueur, Espresso	1250
DIRTY MARTINI Gin, Bianco vermouth, Olive juice	1250
SMOKY MARTINI Vodka, Bianco vermouth, Smoky malt splash	1250
SELEQTIONS PORTFOLIO	
AMBASSADOR PUNCH Light rum, Dark rum, Brandy, Gin, Pineapple juice, orange juice, Cranberry juice, Cinnamon, Lime juice	1250
YBR SANGRIA Dry red wine, orange liqueur, Chopped fruits, Lime juice, orange juice	1250
LARRY'S GIN SOUR Gin, Basil, Bianco vermouth, Egg white, Bitters, Maple syrup, Lime juice	1250
THE DOME MULE Bourbon whiskey, Fresh muddled ginger, orange juice, Bitters, demerara, Ginger ale	1250
INSOMNIA'S MIST Tequila, Orange liqueur, Lime juice, homemade turmeric, orange juice	1250
A DAY FOR ROSÉ Vodka, Rosé wine, Apple juice, Lemon juice, Grenadine	1250

Our standard measure is 30ml.

# **APERITIFS (60ML)**

CAMPARI	950	
APEROL	950	
PERNOD	950	
RICARD	950	
MARTINI ROSSO	950	
MARTINI EXTRA DRY	950	
TEQUILA		
DON JULIO REPOSADO	1250	
DON JULIO BLANCO	1250	
CORRALEJO ANEJO	1199	
CORRALEJO REPOSADO	1049	
JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO	1000	

Our standard measure is 30ml.

**COSCO VIEJO AGAVE BLANCO** 

Service of liquor is prohibited to any person below 25 years of age. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of all applicable taxes. We levy no service charge.

**750** 

# WORLD OF WHISKIES SPEYSIDE

GLENFIDDICH 26 YEARS	10000
GLENFIDDICH 21 YEARS	2500
VIVANTA PRIVATE RESERVE ABERLOUR 1993	2500
BALVENIE 21 YEARS	3750
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS	2000
GLENROTHES VINTAGE 1994	1625
GLENROTHES SELECT RESERVE	1625
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS	1375
BALVENIE 14 YEARS	1375
SINGLETON 15 YEARS	1375
MACALLAN 12 YEARS	1375
BALVENIE 12 YEARS	1000
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS	1000
SINGLETON 12YEARS	1000
MONKEY SHOULDER	899
GLENGRANT 10 YEARS	899

Our standard measure is 30ml.

#### **SKYE**

TALISKER STROM	1000
TALISKER 10 YEARS	899
ISLAY	
LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS	899
HIGHLAND	
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS	899
LOWLAND	
GLENKINCHIE 12 YEARS	899

#### **BLENDED SCOTCH**

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	2249
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL	1299
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	799
TEACHER'S GOLDEN THISTLE 12 YEARS	699
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	625
TEACHER'S HIGHLAND CREAM	625
TEACHER'S 50	625
JOHNNIE WALKER BLONDE	625
100 PIPERS	625
SCOTTISH LEADER	625

Our standard measure is 30ml.

#### **INDIAN WHISKIES**

RAMPUR	1250
INDRI	899
JAPEN	IESE
YAMAZAKI	2500
нівікі	2250

#### **BOURBON AND TENNESSEE**

799

MAKER'S MARK	850
JACK DANIELS	750
JIM BEAM	625

**TOKI SUNTORY** 

### **VODKA**

KAUFFMAN INAUGURATION BLEND	5500	
BELUGA NOBLE	1000	
HAKU	899	
GREY GOOSE	899	
BELVEDERE	899	
SKY	625	
SMIRNOFF	625	
GIN		
THE BOTANIST	1000	
HENDRICK'S	1000	
JAISALMER	950	
ROKU	950	
SIPSMITH	950	
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	750	
TANQUERAY	750	

625

Our standard measure is 30ml.

**GREATER THAN** 

#### **RUM**

DACARDI CARTA BLAN	CA	623
OLD MONK		625
	BRANDY	
MORPHEUS XO		625
	COGNAC	
REMY MARTIN XO		2250
REMY MARTIN VSOP		1150
MARTELL VSOP		1150
HENNESSY VS		1050

**750** 

Our standard measure is 30ml.

**MARTELL VS** 

# **LIQUEURS**

COINTREAU	650
CRÈME DE CACAO	650
DRAMBUIE	650
SAMBUCA	650
COCONUT PASSION	650
GALLIANO	650
KAHLUA	650
PATRON XO CAFÉ	650
JÄGERMEISTER	650
LIMONCELLO	650

# WINES RED WINES (BY GLASS)

SULA RASA ZINFANDEL	1250
ANGEL SENORITA MALBEC RESERVE	1250
ANGEL SENORITA MERLOT	1100
FISHING CAT CABERNET SAUVGNION	1100
CAMAS PINOT NOIR	999
CAMAS MERLOT	999
SULA CABERNET SHIRAZ	850
FRATELLI SHIRAZ	850
WHITE WINE (BY GLASS)	
SULA CHENIN BLANC	1150
ANGEL SENORITA CHARDONNAY	1100
FISHING CAT PINOT GRIGIO	1100
CAMAS SAUVIGNON BLANC	999
CAMAS CHARDONNAY	999
FRATELLI LATE HARVEST CHENIN BLANC	950
SULA SAUVION BLANC	850
FRATELLI SANGIOVESE BIANCO	850
THE SULA SOURCE SAUVIGNON BLANC	850
ROSE WINE (BY GLASS)	
FISHING CAT ROSATO	1250
SULA ROSE	899

Our standard measure is 30ml.

# **SPARKLING WINE (BY GLASS)**

JUST ROBERTO PROSECCO	1600
MARTINI PROSECCO	1600
SULA BRUT	950
FRATELLI CUVEE BRUT	950

## **RED WINES (BY BOTTLE)**

AMARONE ALLEGRINI	31250
CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE	15000
SAINT CLAIR PINOT NOIR	10000
SULA RASA ZINFANDEL	6275
ANGEL SENORITA MALBEC RESERVE	6000
ANGEL SANORITA MERLOT	5000
FISHING CAT CABERNET SAUVGNION	5000
CAMAS PINOT NOIR	4500
CAMAS MERLOT	4500
FRATELLI CLASSIC SHIRAZ	3799
SULA CABERNET SHIRAZ	3799

# WHITE WINE (BY BOTTLE)

SAINT CLAIR SAUVIGNON BLANC	10000
ANGEL SENORITA CHARDONNAY	5000
SULA CHENIN BLANC	5000
FISHING CAT PINOT GRIGIO	5000
CAMAS SAUVIGNON BLANC	4500
CAMAS CHARDONNAY	4500
FRATELLI LATE HARVEST CHENIN BLANC	4375
SULA SAUVIGNON BLANC	3799
FRATELLI SANGIOVESE BIANCO	3799
THE SULA SOURCE SAUVIGNON BLANC	3799

## **ROSE WINE (BY BOTTLE)**

TAVEL GUIGAL	6000
FISHING CAT ROSATO	6000
SULA ROSE	3799

Our standard measure is 30ml.

#### **SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE (BY BOTTLE)**

DEVAUX CUVEE D BRUT ROSE	24000
MOËT & CHANDON	18000
MARTINI PROSECCO	7500
JUST ROBERTO PROSECCO	7500
SULA BRUT	4375
FRATELLI CUVEE BRUT	4375

# **BEERS (330ML)**

CHANG	750
CORONA	750
ERDINGER	750
HOEGAARDEN	750
KINGFISHER ULTRA	625
BIRA WHITE	625
BIRA BLOND	625
KINGFISHER FINE	625

Our standard measure is 30ml.

## **MOCKTAILS**

LUTYEN'S PUNCH Mix fruit juices, Fresh cream, Grenadine	500
DELHI DELIGHT Blue Curacao syrup, Lime juice, Lemonade	500
VIRGIN PINA COLADA Pineapple juice, Coconut cream	500
ALICE Cranberry juice, Chat masala, Cucumber, Mint leaves	500
VIRGIN MOJITO Mint leaves, Lime juice, Sugar, Lemonade	500
SOFT BEVERAGES	
RED BULL AND SERVICES	499
PERRIER WATER AND SERVICES	449
SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT JUICE	449
AERATED WATER AND SERVICES	399
GINGER ALE AND SERVICES	399
TONIC WATER AND SERVICES	399
FRESH LIME SODA/WATER AND SERVICES	399
PACKAGED DRINKING WATER AND SERVICES	299

Our standard measure is 30ml.